w roku szkolnym 2020/2021

1. Adamiak Julia Anna

2. Andzinski Sebastian

3. Cybulski Pawel

4. Filipiak Aleksander

5. Kadaj Aleksander

6. Klementowska Zuzanna Emilia

7. Krawczyk Jagna

8. Majcherska Bianka

9. Markiewicz Wiktoria Julia

10.

11.

12.

13

14.

13.

16.

17.

18.

19,

20,

21.

22,

23.

24.

Nowak Jagoda

Owczarek Kacper Andrzej
Pajszczyk Milosz Mieczystaw
Plewinska Maja

Plewinski Bartosz

Pietrzak Alan

Romanowska Julia

Stawinski Jan Lestaw

Smyka Kacper

Sobieszek Wiktoria R6za
Soltysiak Sofia Selena
Stanistawski Aleksander Maciej
Slebocka Hanna

Wiktorowicz Nel Aleksandra

Zajac Kacper Krzysztof
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